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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 5 0.02% 5 0.02% 20015 100.00% 129.01-130 163 0.81% 5607 28.01% 14571 72.80%
178.01-179 1 0.05% 16 0.08% 20010 99.98% 128.01-129 130 0.65% 5737 28.66% 14408 71.99%
177.01-178 1 0.05% 27 0.13% 19999 99.92% 127.01-128 150 0.75% 5887 29.41% 14278 71.34%
176.01-177 18 0.09% 45 0.22% 19988 99.87% 126.01-127 158 0.79% 6045 30.20% 14128 70.59%
175.01-176 27 0.13% 72 0.36% 19970 99.78% 125.01-126 146 0.73% 6191 30.93% 13970 69.80%
174.01-175 28 0.14% 100 0.50% 19943 99.64% 124.01-125 136 0.68% 6327 31.61% 13824 69.07%
173.01-174 34 0.17% 134 0.67% 19915 99.50% 123.01-124 163 0.81% 6490 32.43% 13688 68.39%
172.01-173 44 0.22% 178 0.89% 19881 99.33% 122.01-123 165 0.82% 6655 33.25% 13525 67.57%
171.01-172 49 0.24% 227 1.13% 19837 99.11% 121.01-122 159 0.79% 6814 34.04% 13360 66.75%
170.01-171 60 0.30% 287 1.43% 19788 98.87% 120.01-121 128 0.64% 6942 34.68% 13201 65.96%
169.01- 170 57 0.28% 344 1.72% 19728 98.57% 119.01-120 144 0.72% 7086 35.40% 13073 65.32%
168.01 - 169 63 0.31% 407 2.03% 19671 98.28% 118.01-119 141 0.70% 7227 36.11% 12929 64.60%
167.01 - 168 67 0.33% 474 2.37% 19608 97.97% 117.01-118 172 0.86% 7399 36.97% 12788 63.89%
166.01 - 167 81 0.40% 555 277% 19541 97.63% 116.01-117 110 0.55% 7509 37.52% 12616 63.03%
165.01 - 166 102 0.51% 657 3.28% 19460 97.23% 115.01-116 151 0.75% 7660 38.27% 12506 62.48%
164.01 - 165 80 0.40% 737 3.68% 19358 96.72% 114.01-115 162 0.81% 7822 39.08% 12355 61.73%
163.01 - 164 94 0.47% 831 4.15% 19278 96.32% 113.01-114 159 0.79% 7981 39.88% 12193 60.92%
162.01- 163 107 0.53% 938 4.69% 19184 95.85% 112.01-113 150 0.75% 8131 40.62% 12034 60.12%
161.01 - 162 105 0.52% 1043 521% 19077 95.31% 111.01-112 157 0.78% 8288 41.41% 11884 59.38%
160.01 - 161 97 0.48% 1140 5.70% 18972 94.79% 110.01 - 111 141 0.70% 8429 42.1% 11727 58.59%
159.01 - 160 135 0.67% 1275 6.37% 18875 94.30% 109.01- 110 145 0.72% 8574 42.84% 11586 57.89%
158.01 - 159 130 0.65% 1405 7.02% 18740 93.63% 108.01-109 156 0.78% 8730 43.62% 11441 57.16%
157.01- 158 122 0.61% 1527 7.63% 18610 92.98% 107.01-108 161 0.80% 8891 44.42% 11285 56.38%
156.01 - 157 127 0.63% 1654 8.26% 18488 92.37% 106.01- 107 171 0.85% 9062 45.28% 11124 55.58%
155.01 - 156 116 0.58% 1770 8.84% 18361 91.74% 105.01 - 106 124 0.62% 9186 45.90% 10953 54.72%
154.01 - 155 125 0.62% 1895 9.47% 18245 91.16% 104.01-105 144 0.72% 9330 46.62% 10829 54.10%

153.01 - 154 123 0.61% 2018 10.08% 18120 90.53% 103.01 - 104 148 0.74% 9478 47.35% 10685 53.38%
152.01-153 154 0.77% 2172 10.85% 17997 89.92% 102.01- 103 156 0.78% 9634 48.13% 10537 52.65%
151.01 - 152 132 0.66% 2304 11.51% 17843 89.15% 101.01-102 146 0.73% 9780 48.86% 10381 51.87%
150.01 - 151 145 0.72% 2449 12.24% 17711 88.49% 100.01 - 101 158 0.79% 9938 49.65% 10235 51.14%
149.01 - 150 145 0.72% 2594 12.96% 17566 87.76%  99.01-100 157 0.78% 10095 50.44% 10077 50.35%
148.01 - 149 154 0.77% 2748 13.73% 17421 87.04%  98.01-99 141 0.70% 10236 51.14% 9920 49.56 %
147.01- 148 154 0.77% 2902 14.50% 17267 86.27%  97.01-98 157 0.78% 10393 51.93% 9779 48.86%
146.01 - 147 148 0.74% 3050 15.24% 17113 85.50%  96.01-97 147 0.73% 10540 52.66% 9622 48.07%
145.01 - 146 158 0.79% 3208 16.03% 16965 84.76%  95.01-96 145 0.72% 10685 53.38% 9475 47.34%
144.01 - 145 140 0.70% 3348 16.73% 16807 83.97%  94.01-95 147 0.73% 10832 54.12% 9330 46.62%
143.01 - 144 162 0.81% 3510 17.54% 16667 83.27%  93.01-9%4 144 0.72% 10976 54.84% 9183 45.88%
142.01- 143 148 0.74% 3658 18.28% 16505 82.46%  92.01-93 152 0.76% 11128 55.60% 9039 45.16%
141.01 - 142 139 0.69% 3797 18.97% 16357 81.72%  91.01-92 158 0.79% 11286 56.39% 8887 44.40%
140.01 - 141 140 0.70% 3937 19.67% 16218 81.03%  90.01-91 128 0.64% 11414 57.03% 8729 43.61%
139.01 - 140 154 0.77% 4091 20.44% 16078 80.33%  89.01-90 152 0.76% 11566 57.79% 8601 42.97%
138.01-139 145 0.72% 4236 21.16% 15924 79.56%  88.01-89 144 0.72% 11710 58.51% 8449 42.21%
137.01-138 156 0.78% 4392 21.94% 15779 78.84%  87.01-88 139 0.69% 11849 59.20% 8305 41.49%
136.01 - 137 139 0.69% 4531 22.64% 15623 78.06%  86.01-87 140 0.70% 11989 59.90% 8166 40.80%
135.01-136 154 0.77% 4685 23.41% 15484 77.36% @ 85.01-86 149 0.74% 12138 60.64% 8026 40.10%
134.01-135 149 0.74% 4834 24.15% 15330 76.59% @ 84.01-85 137 0.68% 12275 61.33% 7877 39.36%
133.01- 134 150 0.75% 4984 24.90% 15181 75.85%  83.01-84 150 0.75% 12425 62.08% 7740 38.67%
132.01-133 153 0.76% 5137 25.67% 15031 75.10%  82.01-83 146 0.73% 12571 62.81% 7590 37.92%
131.01-132 156 0.78% 5293 26.45% 14878 74.33% @ 81.01-82 136 0.68% 12707 63.49% 7444 37.19%
130.01 - 131 151 0.75% 5444 27.20% 14722 73.55%  80.01-81 164 0.82% 12871 64.31% 7308 36.51%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

P L PRSE S ES
fem sy ISy Rt

A& Hotk
141 0.70%
137 0.68%
161 0.80%
144 0.72%
131 0.65%
113 0.56%
135 0.67%
125 0.62%
143 0.71%
128 0.64%
166 0.83%
155 0.77%
158 0.79%
151 0.75%
143 0.71%
139 0.69%
135 0.67%
134 0.67%
112 0.56%
148 0.74%
151 0.75%
146 0.73%
122 0.61%
137 0.68%
132 0.66%
147 0.73%
155 0.77%
158 0.79%
142 0.71%
163 0.81%
144 0.72%
158 0.79%
150 0.75%
146 0.73%
149 0.74%
138 0.69%
140 0.70%
131 0.65%
M 0.55%
122 0.61%
103 0.51%
99 0.49%
109 0.54%
101 0.50%
91 0.45%
87 0.43%
65 0.32%
77 0.38%
43 0.21%
52 0.26%
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13012 65.01%
13149 65.70%
13310 66.50%
13454 67.22%
13585 67.87%
13698 68.44%
13833 69.11%
13958 69.74%
14101 70.45%
14229 71.09%
14395 71.92%
14550 72.70%
14708 73.48%
14859 74.24%
15002 74.95%
15141 75.65%
15276 76.32%
15410 76.99%
15522 77.55%
15670 78.29%
15821 79.05%
15967 79.78%
16089 80.38%
16226 81.07%
16358 81.73%
16505 82.46%
16660 83.24%
16818 84.03%
16960 84.74%
17123 85.55%
17267 86.27%
17425 87.06%
17575 87.81%
17721 88.54%
17870 89.28%
18008 89.97%
18148 90.67%
18279 91.33%
18390 91.88%
18512 92.49%
18615 93.01%
18714 93.50%
18823 94.04%
18924 94.55%
19015 95.00%
19102 95.44%
19167 95.76%
19244 96.15%
19287 96.36%
19339 96.62%
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PN
7144

7003
6866
6705
6561
6430
6317
6182
6057
5914
5786
5620
5465
5307
5156
5013
4874
4739
4605
4493
4345
4194
4048
3926
3789
3657
3510
3355
3197
3055
2892
2748
2590
2440
2294
2145
2007
1867
1736
1625
1503
1400
1301
1192
1091
1000
913
848
771
728

[Epaew
35.69%
34.99%
34.30%
33.50%
32.78%
32.13%
31.56%
30.89%
30.26%
29.55%
28.91%
28.08%
27.30%
26.52%
25.76%
25.05%
24.35%
23.68%
23.01%
22.45%
21.71%
20.95%
20.22%
19.62%
18.93%
18.27%
17.54%
16.76%
15.97%
15.26%
14.45%
13.73%
12.94%
12.19%
11.46%
10.72%
10.03%

9.33%
8.67%
8.12%
7.51%
6.99%
6.50%
5.96%
5.45%
5.00%
4.56%
4.24%
3.85%
3.64%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
52 0.26%
35 0.17%
29 0.14%
36 0.18%
37 0.18%
33 0.16%
31 0.15%
22 0.11%
23 0.11%
21 0.10%
28 0.14%
23 0.11%
21 0.10%
28 0.14%
27 0.13%
22 0.11%
20 0.10%
31 0.15%
31 0.15%
21 0.10%
27 0.13%
24 0.12%
14 0.07%
6 0.03%
5 0.02%
3 0.01%
3 0.01%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
21 0.10%
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NE
19391

19426
19455
19491
19528
19561
19592
19614
19637
19658
19686
19709
19730
19758
19785
19807
19827
19858
19889
19910
19937
19961
19975
19981
19986
19989
19992
19994
19994
20015

BTtk
96.88%
97.06%
97.20%
97.38%
97.57%
97.73%
97.89%
98.00%
98.11%
98.22%
98.36%
98.47%
98.58%
98.72%
98.85%
98.96%
99.06%
99.22%
99.37%
99.48%
99.61%
99.73%
99.80%
99.83%
99.86%
99.87%
99.89%
99.90%
99.90%

100.00%
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NE

676
624
589
560
524
487
454
423
401
378
357
329
306
285
257
230
208
188
157
126
105
78
54
40
34
29
26
23
21
21

[Epaew

3.38%
3.12%
2.94%
2.80%
2.62%
2.43%
2.27%
21%
2.00%
1.89%
1.78%
1.64%
1.53%
1.42%
1.28%
1.15%
1.04%
0.94%
0.78%
0.63%
0.52%
0.39%
0.27%
0.20%
0.17%
0.14%
0.13%
0.11%
0.10%
0.10%



